
 

2017 Sustainable Events 

Updated July 2017  

Saturday March18, 2017  10am-1pm  Semi-annual Book Swap, Council on Aging 

Saturday March 25, 2017 8am-noon Quarterly E-Waste Collection at SHS 

Saturday April 22, 2017  Household Hazardous Waste Day (HHWD) at Beverly High 

     Call Beverly Board of Health for further info 978-921-8591  

Saturday May 6, 2017  10am-1pm Salem Swap ‘N Drop, Salem Common 

Saturday June 24, 2017  8am-noon Quarterly E-Waste Collection at SHS 

Saturday August 5, 2017  9am-noon Repair Café at The Bridge at 211 

Saturday September 16, 2017 10am-1pm  Semi-annual Book Swap, Council on Aging 

Sunday September 24, 2017 10am  “Bag It” Movie at Cinema Salem 

Saturday September 30, 2017 Household Hazardous Waste Day (HHWD) at Salem High 

Call Salem Board of Health for further info 978-741-1800 

Saturday September 30, 2017 8am-noon Quarterly E-Waste Collection at SHS 

Saturday November 4, 2017 9am-noon Repair Café at The Bridge at 211 

Saturday November 18, 2017 8am-3pm Annual Textiles Drive, Riley Plaza 

Saturday December 30, 2017 8am-noon Quarterly E-Waste Collection at SHS 

 

Check out GreenSalem.com for updated recycling information; or Salem.com/recycling 

Contact Julie Rose, jrose@salem.com; 978-619-5679 with questions or to volunteer 
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